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Summer Hockey 2024 · Saturday Summer Series - Men

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

TPHC Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Oct 2024 18:00 Avengers (White) Tomahawks (Yellow)

Sat 19 Oct 2024 19:00 Troopers (Red) Fast & Furious (Black)

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

TPHC Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 02 Nov 2024 18:00 Tomahawks (Yellow) Troopers (Red)

Sat 02 Nov 2024 19:00 Fast & Furious (Black) Avengers (White)

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

TPHC Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sat 16 Nov 2024 18:00 Tomahawks (Yellow) Fast & Furious (Black)

Sat 16 Nov 2024 19:00 Troopers (Red) Avengers (White)

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

TPHC Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 30 Nov 2024 18:00 Avengers (White) Tomahawks (Yellow)

Sat 30 Nov 2024 19:00 Troopers (Red) Fast & Furious (Black)

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

TPHC Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Dec 2024 18:00 Tomahawks (Yellow) Troopers (Red)

Sat 14 Dec 2024 19:00 Fast & Furious (Black) Avengers (White)
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